N
H
 Fuses
D
istribution Equip.
&
 C
ircuit Protection
2021 Catalogue
Modular Contactors
Module Blanks (Din Rail Mount)
Must be used to separate modular contactors for heat dissipation.
Part Number Description Price Per
ECUBPD 1 Module Blank £1.05 1
ECUBPD0.5 1/2 Module blank £0.81 1
2 Pole Modular Contactors
Rated insulation voltage (Ui) 400V AC
Part Number Modules Description Price Per
1  EUC1-20-2P
1
2 N/O 20A
230V AC Coil £27.27 1
1  EUC1-20-2NC 2 N/C 20A
230V AC Coil £32.28 1
1  EUC1-20-2NOB
1
2 N/O 20A
24V AC Coil £32.28 1
1  EUC1-20-2NCB 2 N/C 20A
24V AC Coil £32.28 1
1  EUC1-25-2P
1
2 N/O 25A
230V AC Coil £37.72 1
1  EUC1-25-2NCP 2 N/C 25A
230V AC Coil £41.74 1
1  EUC1-20-NONCP 1 1N/O+1N/C 20A
230V AC Coil £31.33 1
2     EUC2-63-2P 2 2 N/O 63A
230V AC Coil £70.00 1
3     EUC3-125-2P 3 2 N/O 125A
 230V AC Coil £110.00 1
4 Pole Modular Contactors
Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui) 500V AC
Part Number Modules Description Price Per
1  EUC2-25-4P
2
N/O 25A
230V AC Coil £52.04 1
1  EUC2-25-4NCP N/C 25A
230V AC Coil £59.70 1
1  EUC2-25-4NOB
2
N/O 25A
24V AC Coil £59.70 1
1  EUC2-25-4NCB N/C 25A
24V AC Coil £59.70 1
1  EUC2-25-2NO2NCP 2 2N/O + 2NC 25A
230V AC Coil £57.96 1
2  EUC3-40-4P
3
N/O 40A
230V AC Coil £71.31 1
2  EUC3-40-4NCP N/C 40A
230V AC Coil £83.71 1
2  EUC3-40-4NOB
3
N/O 40A
24V AC Coil £83.71 1
2  EUC3-40-4NCB N/C 40A
 24V AC Coil £83.71 1
2  EUC3-63-4P
3
N/O 63A
230V AC Coil £77.32 1
2  EUC3-63-4NCP N/C 63A
230V AC Coil £94.59 1
2  EUC3-63-4NOB
3
N/O 63A
24V AC Coil £94.59 1
2  EUC3-63-4NCB N/C 63A
24V AC Coil £94.59 1
3     EUC6-125-4P 6 4 N/O 125A
230V AC Coil £175.00 1
2 & 4 Pole Modular Contactors with 24V AC/DC Coils
Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui) 440V AC / Terminal Capacity: 2.5 - 25mm2
Part Number Description Price Per
1  RD20-20-24V-AC-DC 2NO 20A AC-1 24V
Width: 18mm, 1 Module £39.22 1
2  RD25-40-24V-AC-DC 4NO 25A AC-1 24V
Width: 36mm, 2 Module £45.36 1
2  RD40-40-24V-AC-DC 4NO 40A AC-1 24V
Width: 54mm, 3 Module £90.02 1
2  RD63-40-24V-AC-DC 4NO 63A AC-1 24V
Width: 54mm, 3 Module £101.19 1
Modular Contactors
Part Number Prefixes
EUC1 = 1 Module Wide (18mm)
EUC2 = 2 Module Wide (36mm)
EUC3 = 3 Module Wide (54mm)
EUC6 = 6 Module Wide (108mm)
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
1 2
31 2
31 2
Distribution 2021 2.0.indd   47Distribution 2021 2.0.indd   47 26/11/2020   09:41:1226/11/2020   09:41:12